

"

C.A.No. 4290 OF 2003  
ITEM No.27

Court No. 7

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.4290/2003

E.I.C.M. EXPORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH INDIAN CORPN. (AGENCIES) LTD.&ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 19/12/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.  
Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.  
Mr. K.K. Gogna, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Manu Krishnan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matter is adjourned for four week, as prayed for.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)  
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER