

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4290 OF 2003

E.I.C.M. EXPORTS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOUTH INDIAN CORPN. (AGENCIES) LTD.&ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, adv.

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.

for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

As prayed on behalf of learned counsel for the respondent,
list this matter after summer vacation.

Parties may file additional documents, if any, in the
meantime.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master